Q4_7. [Myself]
To what extent do you think each of the following entities is responsible for building a better future for Canadians?

Age Gender Province
16-17 18-19 Male Female Alberta MB/SK Ontario Quebec Atlantic

A B C D E F G H | J K L

Base: All Respondents 502 253 249 251 251 149 64 39 46 176 126 51

Very responsible 192 104 88 91 101 50 18 18 14 64 56 22
38% 41% 35% 36% 40% 34% 28% 46% 30% 36% 44% 43%

* * * G *

Moderately responsible 201 99 102 106 95 60 24 14 22 71 50 20
40% 39% 41% 42% 38% 40% 38% 36% 48% 40% 40% 39%

* * * *

Somewhat responsible 98 46 52 48 50 35 19 7 9 38 17 8
20% 18% 21% 19% 20% 23% 30% 18% 20% 22% 13% 16%

KK K AK* * * *

Not at all responsible 11 4 7 6 5 4 3 - 1 3 3 1
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Top2Box (Responsible) 393 203 190 197 196 110 42 32 36 135 106 42
78% 80% 76% 78% 78% 74% 66% 82% 78% 77% 84% 82%
Low2Box (Not Responsible) 109 50 59 54 55 39 22 7 10 41 20 9
22% 20% 24% 22% 22% 26% 34% 18% 22% 23% 16% 18%
Mean 3.10 3.20 3.10 3.10 3.20 3.00 2.90 3.30 3.10 3.10 3.30 3.20
G * G* * FG G*
Std. Dev. .80 .79 .82 .80 .81 .82 .88 .76 77 .80 .78 .79
Std. Err. .04 .05 .05 .05 .05 .07 A1 12 A1 .06 .07 A1

13-009668-01-01 Youth Attitude Study
Table: 35




Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,A/D/E,A/F/J/K/LA/G/H/I/J/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C,A/D/E,A/F/I/K/L,A/G/H/I/I/K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



